
@) 
(Click) 

https://www.instagram.com/dockhouse/
https://www.instagram.com/jsmekolektiv/


01

02

03

04

05

08

09

various cuts of premium quality beef incl. aged meat right from our dry-ager

wide collection of czech wines as well as from all around the world incl. exclusive labels

total capacity: 100 seats (200 guests in banquet arrangement)

original, stylish and cozy interior 

"live cooking" on our open grill in the main room

various tasting menus - individual, group,
thematic, seasonal...

draught beer from Dalešice brewery

tailor-made events for private groups, corporate events, family 
celebrations, weddings etc.

garden (available in summer) and children's corner

parking lot within walking distance, excellent public transport accessibility
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CONTACT

Zuzana Blažejovská
restaurant manager

+420 261 211 590
zuzana.blazejovska@dockhouse.cz




